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Waste separation Open Dome receptacle 40L

l 1 Stream == Modulaire f‘é Recyclage

Technical information
ltem code
Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Perimeter of bin top opening or of inside

liner (in cm)

Material

Features and benefits

OD-6140-SYEL

Satin stainless steel /
Electric yellow

74 (H) x 35 (W) x 35 (L)
72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)
72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)

0.1 m3

1

15

3.3 kg

4.7 kg
4897020626435
73239900

101

Stainless steel 430 (base) &
201 (lid)

An esthetical solution for stylish waste separation.

e Large no-touch opening (20 cm in diameter) to dispose of waste

without contact with the hands.

¢ Available in 7 colours to facilitate waste sorting or to match the

interior decoration.

e Removable lid, varnish finish

e Easy emptying thanks to the stainless steel bag holder

e Fitted with a rubber ring at the bottom to protect floors.



