

# Waste separation Open Dome receptacle 40L







## $\downarrow$ 1 Stream $\blacksquare$ Modulaire $\swarrow$ Recyclage

#### **Technical information**

ltem code	OD-6140-SYEL
Colour	Satin stainless steel / Electric yellow
Dimensions (in cm)	74 (H) x 35 (W) x 35 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)	72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)
Carton volume	<b>0.1</b> m <sup>3</sup>
Quantity per master carton	1
Quantity per euro pallet	15
Net weight	3.3 kg
Gross weight	4.7 kg
EAN code	4897020626435
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Perimeter of bin top opening or of inside	101
liner (in cm)	101
Material	Stainless steel 430 (base) & 201 (lid)

### **Features and benefits**

#### An esthetical solution for stylish waste separation.

- Large no-touch opening (20 cm in diameter) to dispose of waste without contact with the hands.
- Available in **7 colours** to facilitate **waste sorting** or to match the interior decoration.
- Removable lid, varnish finish
- Easy emptying thanks to the stainless steel bag holder
- Fitted with a rubber ring at the bottom to protect floors.